

Zenith Exports Limited
19, R.N. Mukherjee Road
Kolkata - 700 001

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE PERIOD ENDED 31st MARCH 2010

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in lacs)	
		Twelve Months ended 31.03.2010 (Audited)	31.03.2009 (Audited)
1.	(a) Net Sales/Income from Operations	20,900	23,954
	(b) Other Operating Income	-	-
	Total Income 1(a) + 1(b)	20,900	23,954
2.	Expenditure		
	(a) Decrease/(increase) in stock in trade	807	(97)
	(b) Consumption of raw materials	9,360	11,672
	(c) Purchase of traded goods	4,800	4,465
	(d) Employees cost	864	892
	(e) Depreciation	311	305
	(f) Provision for Doubtful Debts	12	481
	(g) Exchange Fluctuation Loss/(Gain) Net	36	637
	(h) Other expenditures	3,624	3,477
	Total 2(a) to 2(h)	21,038	23,016
3.	Profit/(Loss) from Operations before Other Income/Interest and Exceptional Items (1-2)	(148)	938
4.	Other Income	192	62
5.	Profit/(Loss) before interest and Exceptional Items (3+4)	44	1,000
6.	Interest	292	542
7.	Profit/(Loss) after interest but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	(248)	458
8.	Exceptional Items	(17)	18
9.	Provision (Reversal) for Losses on Forward Contract to mark to Market basis		
10.	Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7-8)	(231)	440
11.	Tax expense (Incl. Deferred & Fringe Benefit Tax)	(69)	365
12.	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(162)	75
13.	Extraordinary item		
14.	Net Profit/(Loss) (11-12)	(162)	75
15.	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	540	540
16.	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves	6,705	8,867
17.	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)		
	Basic and diluted before Extra Ordinary Items	(3.01)	1.40
	Basic and diluted after Extra Ordinary Items	(3.01)	1.40
18.	Public Shareholding	287,566	287,540
	Percentage of Shareholding	49.25	48.25
19.	Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding		
a.	Pledged/encumbered		
	Number of shares	NIL	NIL
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	NIL	NIL
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	NIL	NIL
b.	Non-encumbered		
	Number of shares	279,256	279,256
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100	100
	Percentage of shares (as a % of the total share capital of the company)	51.75	51.75

SEGMENT WISE REVENUE RESULTS AND CAPITAL EMPLOYED FOR PERIOD ENDED 31st MARCH 2010

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in lacs)	
		Twelve Months ended 31.03.2010 (Audited)	31.03.2009 (Audited)
1.	SEGMENT REVENUE		
a.	Silk Fabric/Made-ups	3,124	3,223
b.	Industrial Leather Hand Gloves/Made-ups	5,763	9,176
c.	Yarn	10,327	9,410
d.	EOU - Silk Fabrics	1,684	2,125
	TOTAL (a+b+c+d)	20,900	23,954
2.	Less: Inter Segment Revenue		
a.	From Industrial Leather Hand Gloves/Made-ups	20,898	23,054
b.	From Yarn		
c.	From Silk Fabric/Made-ups		
d.	From EOU - Silk Fabrics		
	TOTAL (a+b+c+d)	20,898	23,054
3.	Capital Employed (Segment)		
a.	Industrial Leather Hand Gloves/Made-ups	1,122	816
b.	Yarn	3,681	3,623
c.	EOU - Silk Fabrics	3,350	3,331
	TOTAL (a+b+c+d)	8,153	7,770

- The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the committee and taken on record by the board of directors in their meeting held on 14.08.2010
- The Statutory Auditors have carried out Limited Review of these Financial Results.
- Status of investors complaint for the quarter ended 31st March, 2010.
Pending at the beginning of the Quarter: 0
Received during the Quarter: NIL
Disposed off during the Quarter: NIL
- Previous year figures have been rearranged/reorganized wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
[Signature]
CHAIRMAN

Place: KOLKATA
Date: 14-08-2010

Lying unreserved at the end of the Quarter
NIL